
Note: Additional Tuesday Minimum Days for Parent/Teacher Conferences:  
Quarter 1 - September 14, 2021, Quarter 2- November 9, 2021 and Quarter 3 - February 8, 2022 

BELL SCHEDULE   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY, THURSDAY & FRIDAY 
Regular Schedule 

Period Begin End 

Warning Bell 8:12 AM  

Period 1 8:15 AM 9:10 AM 

Period 2 9:13 AM 10:08 AM 

Break 10:08 AM 10:23 AM 

Period 3 (plus 5 min for HR) 10:26 AM 11:26 AM 

Period 4 11:29 PM 12:24 PM 

7th Grade Lunch 

Period 5 (8th Grade) 
12:24 PM 
12:27PM 

1:09 PM 
1:12 PM 

8th Grade Lunch 

Period 5 (7th Grade)  
1:12 PM 1:57 PM 

Period 6 2:00 PM 2:55 PM 
 

MONDAY 
Early Release Schedule  

Period Begin End 

Warning Bell 8:12 AM  

Period 1 8:15 AM 8:47 AM 

Period 2 8:50 AM 9:22 AM 

Period 3 9:25 AM 9:57 AM 

Break 9:57 AM 10:13 AM 

Period 4 (plus 4min for HR) 10:16 AM 10:52 AM 

Period 6 10:55 AM 11:27 AM 

7th Grade Lunch 

Period 5 (8th Grade) 
11:27 AM 
11:30 AM 

12:12 PM 
12:15 PM 

8th Grade Lunch 

Period 5 (7th Grade) 
12:15 PM 1:00 PM 
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