# **BELL SCHEDULE**



# TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY, THURSDAY & FRIDAY

**Regular Schedule** 

Period	Begin	End
Warning Bell	8:12 AM	
Period 1	8:15 AM	9:10 AM
Period 2	9:13 AM	10:08 AM
Break	10:08 AM	10:23 AM
Period 3 (plus 5 min for HR)	10:26 AM	11:26 AM
Period 4	11:29 PM	12:24 PM
7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Lunch	12:24 PM	1:09 PM
Period 5 (8 <sup>th</sup> Grade)	12:27PM	1:12 PM
8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Lunch	1 12 DM	1 57 DM
Period 5 (7 <sup>th</sup> Grade)	1:12 PM	1:57 PM
Period 6	2:00 PM	2:55 PM

### **MONDAY**

# **Early Release Schedule**

Period	Begin	End
Warning Bell	8:12 AM	
Period 1	8:15 AM	8:47 AM
Period 2	8:50 AM	9:22 AM
Period 3	9:25 AM	9:57 AM
Break	9:57 AM	10:13 AM
Period 4 (plus 4min for HR)	10:16 AM	10:52 AM
Period 6	10:55 AM	11:27 AM
7 <sup>th</sup> Grade Lunch	11:27 AM	12:12 PM
Period 5 (8th Grade)	11:30 AM	12:15 PM
8th Grade Lunch	12:15 PM	1:00 PM
Period 5 (7 <sup>th</sup> Grade)		

Note: Additional Tuesday Minimum Days for Parent/Teacher Conferences: Quarter 1 - September 14, 2021, Quarter 2- November 9, 2021 and Quarter 3 - February 8, 2022

# North Monterey County Unified School District

